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32386 SFR 802 10/10/2014

2016HX Base Yr

3108 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,416 118.5800 132.81 320,869 2015 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 1,988 100 1,988 231,023

FAT 383 20 77 8,948

FGR 476 55 262 30,447

FOP 48 30 14 1,627

FOP 124 30 37 4,300

FOP 126 30 38 4,416

3,145 2,416 280,760

BAS= W27 FOP= W14 S9 E14 N9$ S9 W14 N9 W12 FOP= W12 S4 E12
N4$ S4 W12 S23 FGR=  S28 E17 N28 W17$ E17 S13E7 FOP= S4 E16
N14 W6 S10 W10$ E10 N10 E6 S3 E16 S2 E9 N35$ PTR= N30 FAT=
N12 W8 N6 E19 N8 W19 S2 W3 S13 W3 S5 W5 S6 E19$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,350.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,700

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,400

9,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


